
West Coast Golf Club: Jock Oehlers Match Play Championship Shield 2026

Mon 23 Feb to Fri  6 Mar Mon  9 Mar or Fri  13 Mar Mon 16 Mar or Fri 20 Mar Mon 23 Mar or Fri 27 Mar Mon 30 Mar or Tues 2 April

Tuart Tuart Old Tuart Old Winner

(Preliminary Round) 24 (Round of 16) (Quarter Final) (Semi-Final) (Final)

1 D Connor

>>

2 S Huckle  -->

11 D Lynn

3 T McClain  -->

 >>

4 I Johnsen  -->

12 B Boyd

 -->

13 D Hayes

 -->

14 J Campbell

 -->

15 A Smith

 -->

16 S Parkinson

Monday only

Friday only

17 R Parry

 -->

18 S Edmondston

5 C Colli  -->

 >>

6 A Sherman  -->

19 G McHarrie

7 T Guthrie  -->

 >>

8 R Bensky  -->

20 R Heldt

9 R Haddleton  -->

 >>

10 G Irvine  -->

21 T Fisk

If a Monday only player drawn below the line then he goes into next available numbered slot above the line

If a Friday only player drawn above the line then he goes into next available numbered slot below the line


